[image: ]SNACK MENU MAY 2024
		                             Breakfast and lunch are served with 1% milk. Nutritious, Non-GMO, 95% organic.
                         Snacks are served with water. WGR notes Whole Grain Rich food source for the day.
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	1
	2
	3

	
	
	Organic Honey Vanilla Yogurt
Berries
WGR Granola
	WGR Cheddar Bunnies
Applesauce

	

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	WGR Pretzels
applesauce
	WGR Cookie Crackers
Hummus
oranges
	Organic Honey Vanilla Yogurt
Berries
WGR Granola
	WGR Cheddar Bunnies
Applesauce

	

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	WGR Pretzels
applesauce
	WGR Cookie Crackers
Hummus
oranges
	Organic Honey Vanilla Yogurt
Berries
WGR Granola
	WGR Cheddar Bunnies
Applesauce

	

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	WGR Pretzels
applesauce
	WGR Cookie Crackers
Hummus
oranges
	Organic Honey Vanilla Yogurt
Berries
WGR Granola
	WGR Cheddar Bunnies
Applesauce

	

	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	MEMORIAL 
DAY
	WGR Cookie Crackers
Hummus
oranges
	Organic Honey Vanilla Yogurt
Berries
WGR Granola
	WGR Cheddar Bunnies
Applesauce

	Last Day of School Potluck/Graduation



In accordance with federal civil rights law and U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA) civil rights regulations and policies, this institution is prohibited from discriminating on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex (including gender identity and sexual orientation), disability, age, or reprisal or retaliation for prior civil rights activity.
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